Date: February 21, 2019
Motor Analyzer EMA-100
and
Load Tester EMM-100M
set
Approved by
SUGAWARA Laboratories Inc.
　　１．名称　Item・type

番 Ｓ－００１８１４ 8/9 第８版
7
表 ２：注文例
Tab.　 Ordering example
No. 　品名　Item 　型名　Type 数量　Quantity
１ 　モータアナライザ
　MOTOR ANALIZER
　ＥＭＡ－１００ １
２ 　電源ケーブル
　POWER CABLE
　８ＣＴ－６０１－２０２ １
３ 　負荷試験機
　LOAD TESTER
　ＥＭＭ－１００Ｍ １
４ 　電源ケーブル
　POWER CABLE
　８ＣＴ－６０１－２０２ １
５ 　接続ケーブル
　CONNECTION CABLE
　ミスミ　HDM-PP-A-15-2
　MISUMI
１
６ 　モータ保持器
　MOTOR HOLDER
　ＰＣ３－ＭＬＨ２ １
７ 　パワメータ
　POWER METER
　横河　　　ＷＴ１８０４
　YOKOGAWA
１
８ 　ＵＳＢケーブル
　USB CABLE
　エレコム　U2C-BF20BK
　ELECOM
１
９ 　カップリング
　COUPLING
　ＭＨＵ－７Ａ０２
　(for φ３：φ４)
１
10 　芯出し治具
　CENTERING TOOL
　ＨＬ４－７Ａ０２
　(for φ３：φ４)
１
11 　スパナ
　SPANNER
　旭金属工業　ＳＳ０００６
　ASAHITOOLS　(width 6 mm)
１
12 　スパナ
　SPANNER
　旭金属工業　ＳＳ０００８
　ASAHITOOLS　(width 8 mm)
１
13 　スパナ
　SPANNER
　旭金属工業　ＳＳ０００９
　ASAHITOOLS　(width 9 mm)
１
14 　校正バー
　CALIBRATION BAR
　ＬＪ９－ＭＡ０１ １
15 　分銅
　WEIGHT
　ＴＢＣＷ－１００ＭＮ １
16 　データ保存ソフトウェア
　DATA SAVING SOFTWARE
　ＣＤ－ＥＭＡ－１００ １
17 　ＲＳ－２３２Ｃケーブル
　RS-232C CABLE
　サンワサプライ　KR-LK2
　SANWA SUPPLY
１

11
10
表 ５：注文例
Tab.　 Ordering example
No. 　品名　Item 　型名　Type 数量　Quantity
１ 　モータアナライザ
　MOTOR ANALIZER
　ＥＭＡ－１００ １
２ 　電源ケーブル
　POWER CABLE
　８ＣＴ－６０１－２０２ １
３ 　負荷試験機
　LOAD TESTER
　ＥＭＭ－１００Ｍ １
４ 　電源ケーブル
　POWER CABLE
　８ＣＴ－６０１－２０２ １
５ 　接続ケーブル
　CONNECTION CABLE
　ミスミ　HDM-PP-A-15-2
　MISUMI
１
６ 　モータ保持ユニット
　MOTOR HOLDING UNIT
　ＰＣ３－ＭＬＨ２ １
７ 　パワメータ
　POWER METER
　横河　　　ＷＴ１８０４
　YOKOGAWA
１
８ 　ＵＳＢケーブル
　USB CABLE
　エレコム　U2C-BF20BK
　ELECOM
１
９ 　カップリング
　COUPLING
　ＭＨＵ－７Ａ０２
　(for φ３：φ４)
１
10 　芯出し治具
　CENTERING TOOL
　ＨＬ４－７Ａ０２
　(for φ３：φ４)
１
11 　スパナ
　SPANNER
　旭金属工業　ＳＳ０００６
　ASAHITOOLS　(width 6 mm)
１
12 　スパナ
　SPANNER
　旭金属工業　ＳＳ０００８
　ASAHITOOLS　(width 8 mm)
１
13 　スパナ
　SPANNER
　旭金属工業　ＳＳ０００９
　ASAHITOOLS　(width 9 mm)
１
14 　校正バー
　CALIBRATION BAR
　ＬＪ９－ＭＡ０１ １
15 　分銅
　WEIGHT
　ＴＢＣＷ－１００ＭＮ １
16 　データ保存ソフトウェア
　DATA SAVING SOFTWARE
　ＣＤ－ＥＭＡ－１００ １
17 　ＲＳ－２３２Ｃケーブル
　RS-232C CABLE
　サンワサプライ　KR-LK2
　SANWA SUPPLY
１